
day/date time town or city host organization str address for BUS

Sun 20 Mar 9:45-10:45AM St. Paul/MN Twin Cities Frnds Mtg 1725 Grand Ave

Mon 28 Mar 7:30-9PM Mason City 1st United Meth Chrch 119 S Georgia Av

Tue 29 Mar 5-9PM Forest City Waldorf Col Salveson Hall atrium

Thu 31 Mar 6-9PM Spencer Pub Lib 21 E 3rd St

Fri-1 Apr 10AM-4PM Des Moines Grand View U  1200 Grndvw Av

Sun 3 Apr 11AM-noon Des Moines 1st Unitarian Chrch 1800 Bell Ave

Mon 4 Apr 1-4PM Cedar Rapids US District Court 111 7th Av SE

Tue 5 Apr 5-8PM Vinton Vinton Pub Lib 510 2nd Ave

Wed 6 Apr 5-8PM Colona Colona Dis Pub Lib 911 1st St

Thu 7 Apr 10AM-1PM Bettendorf Pub Lib 2950 Lrning Cmps Dr

x 5-8PM LeClaire LeClaire Cmnty Lib 323 Wisconsin St

Fri 8 Apr 1-4PM Eldridge Scott Co Lib Sys 200 N 6th Av

Sat 9 Apr 10AM-5PM Muscatine Musser Pub Lib  304 Iowa Ave

Sun 10 Apr 10-11AM Davenport Unitarian Chrch 3707 Eastern Av

x 7:30-9PM West Branch Scattergood Schl 1951 Delta Av

Mon 11 Apr 10AM-4PM Iowa City University of Iowa Uni of Iowa

Tue 12 Apr 4-5:50PM Cedar Rapids Coe College 1220 1st Av NE

Wed 13 Apr 3:30-8PM Burlington Burlington Pub Lib 210 Court St

Thu 14 Apr 12-3PM Ft Madison N Lee Co His Soc 814 10th St

x 5-8PM Keokuk Keokuk Pub Lib 210 N 5th St

Fri 15 Apr 11AM-2PM Chariton Chariton City Lib  803 Braden Ave

Sat 16 Apr Des Moines open

Sun 17 Apr noon-3PM Des Moines Des M Valley Frnds Mtg 4211 Grand Av

Mon 18 Apr 9AM-noon Seymour Seymour School 100 S Park St

Tue 19 Apr noon-3:20PM Garden Grove Mormon Trail Schls 502 E Main St

Wed 20 Apr noon-3PM Leon Cntrl Decatur Cmty HS 1201 NE Poplar

x 5-8PM Leon Leon Cmnty Cntr 203 NE 2nd

Thu 21 Apr 8:30-11:30AM Creston SW Iowa CCollege 1501 West Townline Street

x 1:30-3PM Lamoni Lamoni High 202 N Walnut

Fri 22 Apr Osceola open

Sat 23 Apr Des Moines open

Sun 24 Apr Des Moines open

Mon 25 Apr 10AM-1PM Sidney Fremont Co His Soc 801 Indiana St

Tue 26 Apr 10 AM-1PM Glenwood Glenwood City Lib 109 N Vine St

Wed 27 Apr 6-9PM Council Bluffs Council Bluffs Pub Lib 400 Willow Ave

Thu 28 Apr 11AM-2PM Elk Horn Danish Museum 2212 Washington St

Fri 29 Apr 9AM-noon Atlantic Atlantic Pub Lib 507 Poplar St

x 2-5PM Greenfield Greenfield Pub Lib 202 S 1st St

Sat 30 Apr Des Moines open

Sun 1 May 1-4PM Clarinda Nodaway Val His Mus 1600 S 16th St

Mon 2 May 10AM-1PM Knoxville Knoxville Pub Lib 213 E Montgomery St

x 4:30-7:30PM Oskaloosa Oskaloosa Pub Lib 301 S Market St

Tue 3 May 7-9PM Oskaloosa CollegeAvFrndsChrch 12 N C St

Wed 4 May 10AM-1PM Sigourney Sigourney Pub Lib 720 E Jackson St



Thu 5 May 5-8PM Washington Washington Public Lib 115 W Washington St

Fri 6 May Iowa City open

Sat 7 May Quad Cities open

Sun 8 May Cedar Rapids open

Mon 9 May 10AM-1PM Fairfield Fairfield Pub Lib 104 W Adams Ave

Tue 10 May 10AM-1PM Ottumwa Ottumwa Pub Lib 102 W 4th St

Wed 11 May 1:15-3:15PM Diagonal Diagonal Jr/Sr High 403 W 2nd St

Thu 12 May 8:15-11:15AM Afton East Union Cmty Schl High School Dr

Fri 13 May 10AM-1PM Osceola Osceola Public Lib 300 S Fillmore St

Sat 14 May Des Moines open

Sun 15 May 1-4PM Corning French Icarian Colony 710 Davis Ave

Mon 16 May Stanton open

Tue 17 May Omaha open

Wed 18 May MO Valley open

Thu 19 May 5:30-8:30PM Harlan Harlan Cmty Lib 718 Court St

Fri 20 May 10AM-1PM Adel Pub Lib 303 S 10th St

Sat 21 May Des Moines open

Sun 22 May 10-11/11:30 Des Moines Des M Valley Frnds Mtg 4211 Grand Av




